03 July 2024 Wednesday

66th Race Starts At:20:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

Horse Name
KORTVELI GOGO(5)

TASKAYALAR(3)

KAHRAVAN
TRADER(1)

EMIN AMCA(2)

KING OF THE FIRE(4)
SAF KROM(7)

YALAN DUNYA(8)
BEGONYA(9)

PENABER(6)

Age
6yo
bm
4yobh
5yobh
5yobh
8yobh
5yobh
4yobh
4yo
bm

4yobh

1.)140.000 &
1.)24.150 £

Sire
LAST EXIT - FULL STORM (USA)
ROCKMASTER (IRE) - HUIZANA (GB)
VENDIP (USA) - LULLABY
NEARLY GREEN- HELINDA
AZARAKS - TANEM
SCARFACE- ORE
BARUDI - KOMSU TINAZ

TRPLEBONUS - SAGA BELLA (IRE)

GUNGOR BABA - ORANGE TWILIGHT
(USA)

Race Result
Condition 4
2.)56.000 ¢
2.)9.660 ©
Dam Weight Jockey
58 IAKYAWZ gll.EJw/UsKOLN\I
60 MEH.TASKAYA ALOQ.YILDIRIM
63 FYARDIMCI TAN.ELBIR
60 Y.CENGiz M EM. DEMIRKAPU
58 MDOGAN MET. TURGUT
53 B.SARIDAL MUH. FELHAN
57 HALTUNDAG M EM.DEMRKAPU
53 AH.BAYAR YAK. CELIK
57  IKATAR ABD. DURMAZ

54.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

3.)28.000 b
3)4.830 ¢
Owner Trainer Time Win

MEHMKAYA 21088 990 7.36(5) 4
MUHYILDIRM 24141 175 4247(1) 3
MASUBAY 21290 465 14.05(2) 6
| ATMACA 21343 885 9424) 5
%T 21365 625 1353(3) 9
AAKBABA 21664 10,95 5.81(6) 1
| ATVACA 22480 885 172(4) 8
MASUBAY 22020 24:85 1.91(8) 2
ABAGIS 22950 1870 3.74(7) 7

Pick(5) 9,90 , Quinella(3/5) 7,85 ¥, Exacta(5/3) 35,20 b, Trifecta(5/3/1) :160,24 t, Place(3) :1,05 ¥, Place(5) :1,90 +, 5th double(6/5) 77,20 &

PSF

Elazig Racecourse (13th Day)

1900 Dirt

4)14.000 ¢
4)2415¢

St

35
Lengths
85
Lengths
25
Lengths

1 Lengths

Margin

Lengths

Start

54

76

7

74

82

56

65

56

62



